
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

4/26/2012 Pickfair Pocket Park & Recreation 

Center (CLMC345) G. Hyatt Construction, Inc. $346,800.00 Y N PARD Kenneth Kalu

MBE 6.29 2.86

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $3,350.00 1.16
Anderson Construction Svcs FH $14,840.00 5.13

WBE 0.67 0.42

Piatra, Inc. FW $1,944.00 0.67

4/26/2012

2012 Misc Bridge Maintenance 

(CLMC348)

Muniz Concrete & 

Contracting, Inc. (MBE/MH-

78.85%) $426,639.40 Y N

Street / 

Bridge

Margaret 

Castillo

MBE 78.85 8.37

Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc. MH $305,860.05 78.85

WBE 6.87 3.06

Piatra, Inc. FW $22,865.00 5.90
Diva Imaging FW $3,750.00 0.97

4/26/2012
ABIA Info Systems Building Fire 

Protection Imp (CLMC346)

Mid-State Plumbing, Inc. 

(WBE/FW-44.91%) $547,800.00 N N

PW / Street & 

Bridge

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 3.47 1.90

L & L Capital Cleaning Services MB $600.00 0.12
MCCO Group Inc MB $16,696.00 3.35

Hispanic 0.60 1.00

Tri-Recycling Inc. MH $1,231.00 0.25
White Photographic Services MH $1,745.00 0.35

Native/Asian 0.00 0.41

WBE 7.15 2.24

Construction Rent A Fence FW $597.00 0.12
J S Electric, Inc. FW $35,000.00 7.03

4/26/2012

ABIA Terminal HVAC Improvements 

(CLMC353) The Barr Company, AIA $1,286,470.00 N N Aviation

Stella 

Richerson 

Kinley

African American 1.65 1.61

Harper Construction MB $5,003.00 0.44
Avery's Lawncare MB $2,000.00 0.17

Triad Building Maintenance MB $5,000.00 0.43

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

April 26 - May 23, 2012

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

April 26 - May 23, 2012

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

Trini Construction Builder, LLC MB $7,000.00 0.61

Hispanic 2.07 2.05

Viking Fence Co., Ltd MH $2,800.00 0.24
TAB Solutions FH $10,000.00 0.87

LTH Enterprises, Ltd FH $11,000.00 0.96

Native/Asian 4.35 0.82

Kamo Energy, Inc. MA $50,000.00 4.35

WBE 1.30 2.70

DAR Communications FW $15,000.00 1.30

4/26/2012 Northwest C Pump Station & 

Elevated Storage Tank @ Anderson 

Mill (CLMC351) Landmark Structures I, LLP $9,002,400.00 N N AWU

Harold 

Tolbert

MBE 0.33 2.86

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $26,325.00 0.33

WBE 1.62 3.02

Advance Landscape FH $65,522.00 0.83
White Photographic Services FH $10,820.00 0.14

Metalink Corp FA $21,028.00 0.26
ABC Erosion Control FH $17,215.00 0.22

Panther Creek Transportation FH $13,946.00 0.17

AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

4/26/2012 Traffic Signal Retiming Analysis - 

Off Peak (CLMP107) Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc. $200,000.00 Y N

Contract 

Mgmt

MBE 10.00 9.27

Rodriguez Transportation Group MH 10.00

WBE 10..00 8.36

GRAM Traffic Counting, Inc. FW 10.00

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

April 26 - May 23, 2012

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

April 26 - May 23, 2012

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 3


